1/8 GP Racing

Pos Brand Country Driver

1

10

11

12

13

Pos

T

Brand

I I DARIO BALESTRI
_— TONI GRUBER
H SIMON KURZBUCH

JESSE DAVIS

TADAHIKO SAHASHI {£B—E
=

o
B DOMINIC GREINER

NAOTO MATSUKURA A8 H

® A
KOUKI KATO JngEfnE
@
® SHOKI TAKAHATA =il£E

FRANCESCO TIRONI

=== CHAVIT SALIGUPTA
.
ez JEFF HAMON
@  SHINNOSUKE YOKOYAMA
(AT =bd

Country Driver

Result

[1]
253/1:00:06.519

[2]
253/1:00:14.044

[3]
251/1:00:13.513

[4]
251/1:00:13.516

[6] 251/1:00:14.111

[6]
248/1:00:00.095

[7]
248/1:00:08.535

[8]
245/1:00:02.993

[9]
224/1:00:09.775

[10]
220/1:00:05.971
[5] 125/30:14.024
[5] 124/30:03.507

[6] 124/30:04.897

Result

Race

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

Race



1/8 GP Racing

Pos Brand Country

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Pos Brand Country

T - |

N/
VN

Driver

RICK VRIELIJNCK

LAMBERTO COLLARI

TEEMU LEINO

VIKTOR WILCK

BRYCE BUTTERFIELD

JILLES GROSKAMP

SILVIO HACHLER

—_——

TAKAAKI SHIMO F&EE

YUYA SAHASHI {&i&tats

ANDY MOORE

MASAO TANAKA HehEA

NORITO HIRANO EE5E A

ANDREA CATANZANI

Driver

Result

[6] 124/30:09.642

[7] 123/30:02.608

[8] 122/30:03.178

[9] 111/30:13.731

[7]179/24:12.213

(DNF)

[8] 77/18:54.546
(DNF)

[9] 62/15:03.148
(DNF)

[10] 59/14:03.813

(DNF)

[10] 0/0.000 (DNS)

[4] 83/20:05.029

[5] 83/20:11.406

[6] 83/20:13.932

[7] 82/20:00.351

Result

Race

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/2 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

Race



1/8 GP Racing

Pos Brand Country

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Pos Brand Country

# 3L
cHE I E

Driver

CARMINE RAIOLA

CHARLEE PHUTIYOTHIN

MEEN VEJRAK

MAXIME RIPOLL

SHINYA SHIMAZAKI IBIFE

IR

THOMAS LORENZI

HAYATO ISHIOKA AEE A

LUKE DUTHIE

ROBIN HERTONG

MASAYA IDA HHES5R

FLAVIO ELIAS

VICTOR PELAEZ

MICHIHIRO TAKAYASU 5%

HE

Driver

Result

[4] 80/20:09.968

[5] 80/20:12.778

[8] 80/20:19.670

[6] 78/20:06.338

[7] 74/20:07.659

[8] 73/20:05.906

[9] 72/17:37.474

(DNF)

[9] 69/20:05.866

[10] 11/4:59.329

(DNF)

[10] 9/2:06.386
(DNF)

[4] 83/20:13.087
[5] 83/20:14.516

[4] 82/20:05.364

Result

Race

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/4 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

Race



1/8 GP Racing

Pos Brand Country

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52 II

Driver

KAI TAKANASHI| =Z46
TRIN TANONGSAKCHAIKUL
GENTAAOKI SAZ A

SINNOSUKE HAGIMOTO %k
TRZAN

KAZUNARI MIMURA =#3%0
07

YUKIHIRO MATSUYAMA #2
ITE=)N

ARIE MANTEN
HIROYUKI OKUDA BEFE >

CHIKAHIRO IRIGUCHI A0
ST

RYOJI TAKAHASHI 8= —

KATSUTAKA MIHARA =&5
3
TAKAYOSHI TANAKA Hehpg

(S

LORENZO BALI

Pos Brand Country Driver

Result

[5] 82/20:06.628

[6] 82/20:07.279

[6] 82/20:11.972

[7] 80/20:00.207

[7] 80/20:04.866

[8] 79/20:03.780

[8] 78/20:02.971

[9] 77/20:11.840

[9] 73/20:11.196

[10] 68/18:08.965

(DNF)
[10] 56/13:54.998
(DNF)

[4] 80/20:07.369

[5] 79/20:02.180

Result

Race

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/8 (B)

1/16

(B)

1/16
(B)

Race



1/8 GP Racing

Pos Brand Country Driver Result Race

53 NELSON LEE [4] 79/20:05.396 1/16
(B)

54 ® TAKAHITO KOMURO /N2 [5] 79/20:06.929 1/16
= (B)

55 I LEO HONGISTO [6] 79/20:06.958 1/16
(B)

56 HIDEO WATANABE ;EiZZ5  [6] 79/20:09.304 1/16
¢ (B)

57 YEN-JU HUANG [7] 79/20:10.268 1/16
“ (B)

58 SCOTT ROBINSON [8] 79/20:12.505 1/16
(B)

59 Sy HAMISH SCOTT [7] 78/20:00.289 1/16
(B)

60 YASUHIRO NAGAO REREA [9] 78/20:02.255 1/16
® (B)

61 RITSU SAHASHI {£185EER [10] 74/20:03.489  1/16
® (B)

62 KAZUKI [IDA iz FRF01S [8] 67/20:09.807 1/16
¢ (B)

63 ® TSUTOMU ASAHARA JXIEFS  [9] 27/6:55.654 1/16
(DNF) (B)

64 ® MITSUHIRO NISHIMOTO #  [10] 0/0.000 (DNS) 1/16
Vi 772N (B)

65 DYTOR LEIGH [4] 79/20:05.052 1/32

(B)

Pos Brand Country Driver Result Race



1/8 GP Racing

Pos Brand Country
66 ‘
b3
o il
68 I
[ ]
69 P
70 [
[ ]
71 P
72 i
73 I
[ ]
74 PY
75 P
76 PS
77 PY
78 I
[ ]

Pos Brand Country

Driver

SAM LOLO

EN-TSO CHU

GERT-JAN VAN-SCHAIK

HDEKI IRIGUCHI N[O51E

ALAIN LEVY

TAKAHIRO IZUMOTO AR

X

DANIEL BURROWS

KULVISIT

VALITVARANGKOON

SHIGERU HOSODA #HH%

SEIGO TASAKA HIREHIE

NOBUHIRO SAKAI R E:%

MASATAKA KAWAMOTO ||

AEZ

SUPANUN KHWANYUEN
FERRARI

Driver

Result

[5] 79/20:06.398

[6] 77/20:12.109

[7] 76/20:00.262

[4] 75/19:19.242

(DNF)

[5] 75/19:50.761
(DNF)

[6] 75/19:51.910

(DNF)

[7] 75/20:03.534

[8] 73/20:08.333

[8] 73/20:13.906

[9] 72/20:15.981

[10] 67/20:15.629

[9] 47/20:00.541

[10] 38/17:32.227

(DNF)

Result

Race

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

1/32
(B)

Race



1/8 GP Racing

Pos Brand Country

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

B
]

b5

N/
VN

» %
BT FH e &-e

A
f\

Driver

KATSUHIKO ASHIDA ~ Hfs
E

ERIC NOUGIER

WILLIAM CHU

ALEX THURSTON

NANAMI TSUBAKI 153 < 5
MITSUHIRO KINOSHITAKRT
HFDVAH

RICHARD ALLSOP

TATUYA SAKAE Z5iZtH
JOSE ANGEL GUIERREZ
BOE

TIAINEN TUUKA

WEI-CHE CHEN

MICHAEL SCHMIDT

TETSUAKI INOUE H i

Pos Brand Country Driver

Result

[4] 78/20:11.244

[6] 77/20:08.436

[4] 76/20:01.766

[5] 75/20:12.089

[6] 74/20:10.601

[6] 64/18:26.856
(DNF)

[7] 64/20:14.522

[8] 59/15:25.688
(DNF)

[9] 58/15:09.076
(DNF)

[7] 57/20:07.037

[10] 40/11:34.020
(DNF)

[8] 31/7:57.158
(DNF)

[9] 9/4:50.190
(DNF)

Result

Race

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

1/64
(B)

Race



1/8 GP Racing

Pos Brand Country

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

o

Driver

KZUYA YURUKI FHEA—th

VINCENT K

YUKINAGA NOZAKI BFIEZ 5k

YOSHITO YAMAMOTO L7

N

AKIO SUZUE $53THREE

ICHIKAWA SEIICHI

KAMOLPHOP

SUPAWATCHAYANON

HIROAKI MOURI EFIj&E=

JOSEPH EVARISTO

HARUHIKO YONEDA XHHig

=5

ANON
PHISUTHICHINAWONG

FREDERIC SETTAMA

KENJI TAIRA 4! 3

Pos Brand Country Driver

Result

[10] 0/0.000 (DNS)

[9] DQ

[4] 75/20:09.583

[5] 75/20:12.034

[3] 74/20:04.280

[6] 72/20:01.632

[7] 72/20:06.513

[4] 72/20:14.513

[5] 71/20:01.225

[8] 69/20:04.979

[6] 67/20:04.048

[7] 64/20:03.910

[8] 46/12:47.624

(DNF)

Result

Race

1/64
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

Race



1/8 GP Racing

Pos

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Brand Country Driver

L]

|4
N

YUMIKO FUSHIMOTO {kZAth

T

ATITUT LNMITIN

YASUHARU HARA JRig&

MICHIO HAISHIMA &8k

HIROKI TANEMURA F&EfI5ALS

JOEL RICOVERI

TAKUMI OIDA ZHI5

JASON CHOI

TAK WOO

THANET WONGSAKUN

MAKOTO FUJITA &g

KUNIHARU SUZUKI $8ARFBia

SHIGEO HANYU JJ4&%E8

Pos Brand Country Driver

Result

[9] 42/12:15.328
(DNF)

[10] 32/8:27.794
(DNF)

[4] 72/19:52.984
(DNF)

[4] 71/20:05.657

[5] 71/20:12.324

[5] 71/20:12.973

[6] 68/20:04.483

[6] 67/20:17.491

[7] 65/18:28.109
(DNF)

[8] 60/16:45.107
(DNF)

[7]157/15:44.004
(DNF)

[8] 13/4:17.339
(DNF)

[9] 0/0.000 (DNS)

Result

Race

1/128
(B)

1/128
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

1/256
(B)

Race



